THE IOWA STATE BAR ASSOCIATION Official Form No. 106	Mark R. Adams ISBA # 0049		FOR THE LEGAL EFFECT OF THE USE OF THIS FORM, CONSULT YOUR LAWYER
		RECS 5 00	FILED NO. 002646
		AUD S OC	FILED NO.
·			BOOK 142 PAGE 199
		S MARTHER CO.	2:01 PH 2:0
PLOSING PROPERTY OF THE PROPER			
Preparer Information Mark R. Adams, 801 Grand Ave., Suite 3100, Des Moines IA 50309-8036, (515) 283-1801 ADISON COUNTY 10WA Individual's Name Street Address City Phone			
ADDRESS TAX STATEMENTS: 56676 160th St., Ames, IA 50010 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER			
	QUIT CLA	AIM DEED	
For the consideration	of Ove		'
For the consideration of One Dollar(s) and other valuable consideration,			
SCOTT T. VANCE AND I	DAWN M. VANCE, Husband an	id Wife	
do hereby Quit Claim to		<u> </u>	
VANCO, INC., an Iowa Co	orporation		
all our right, title, interest.	estate claim and demand in	the following described real e	state in
all our right, title, interest, estate, claim and demand in the following described real estate in MADISON County, lowa:			
The West Half (W 1/2) of t	he Southeast Quarter (SE 1/4), ex	xcept the North 256 feet of the V	Vest 340 feet thereof, of
Section One (1), in Township Seventy-seven (77) North, Range Twenty-six (26) West of the 5th P.M., Madison County, Iowa.			
THIS DEED IS EXEMPT	FROM REAL ESTATE TRANS	FED TAY DUDSHANT TO SEC	TION 428 A 2(15) OF
THIS DEED IS EXEMPT FROM REAL ESTATE TRANSFER TAX PURSUANT TO SECTION 428A.2(15) OF THE IOWA CODE.			
	rsigned hereby relinquishes all	I rights of dower, homestead a	and distributive share in
and to the real estate. Words and phrases	herein, including acknowledgm	nent hereof, shall be construe	ed as in the singular or
ŀ	asculine or feminine gender, a	ccording to the context.)
Dated: <u>´´゚</u> AN /	14, 2000		<u>ana</u>
STATE OF	IOWA , ss.	SCOTT T. VANCE	(Grantor)
On thisday	y of,	DAWN M. VANCE	(Grantor)
	the undersigned, a Notary State, personally appeared		
SCOTT T. VANCE AND I	DAWN M. VANCE, Husband		(Grantor)
	identical persons named in		(Grantor)
and who executed the	foregoing instrument and		(Grantor)
heep had the vactually	executed the same as their		(Grantor)
Much	R Allen	<u></u>	
	Mary P. Anni Motary Public		(Grantor)
(This form of acknowledging)	MARK R AHAWS 3		(Grantor)
(Gran(or)			
® The lowa State Bar Association IOWADOCS™ 1/99	DEED R	ECORD 142	106 QUIT CLAIM DEED Revised January, 1999